IST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

BEAVER MEADOWS

GOLF CLUB

2024 JUNE STAG DAY RESULTS
THURSDAY JUNE 27™

GROSS

PAUL PITCHER, PAULEY PITCHER
PERRY NOUN, MAL REARDON
CHAD HOLBERT, ERIC MORRIS
MARC CIAPPA, ALEC KUNZWILER

-3 (141)

-1 (143)

GARY GAUTHIER, JOHN NEIDER +4 (148)
MIKE CHARLES, ZACH CHARLES
NET
RYAN CARTWRIGHT, TOM RAULLI -17 (127)
PAUL RAULLI, SCOTT PAIGE
NICK HOYT, JOE ALLEN -15(129)
LYNN JONES, JOE HENDERSON
JOHN HOWELL, PAUL SILVIA -12 (132)
PETER DAMICO, PAUL HUNTER
CLOSEST TO THE PIN
MEMBERS
JOHN HOWELL 6°6”
GUESTS
MIKE CHARLES HOLE IN ONE

$92.50 ea

$55.00 ea

$36.25 ea

$92.50 ea

$55.00 ea

$36.25 ea



SKINS
$190.00 ea
NEEDLE, NEEDLE, LYNCH, REDICK
CUNNINGHAM, GRECZYN, HYDE, DeSTEFANO
HOWELL, DAMICO, SILVIA, HUNTER
GAUTHIER, NEIDER, CHARLES, CHARLES

3 ON #1
3 ON #4
2 ON #13
1 ON #17



